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2 captures
20 nov 04 - 2 jan 05

runde

Nesodden 30.08.02

3 Larsen
2 Svendsen
360  Arthursson
8 Schie
274  Solheim
10 Wigstal
93 Timenes
105 Moi
7 Pedersen
17 Haug
153  Neerland
269 Vage

Kenneth Urke
Ola Andre
Benny
Thomas
Steffen
Wegard
Thomas
Mardon
Geir Bgrre
Per Olav
Jyvind
Jrjan

Skodej TK

Asker TK

NMK Oslo
Nesodden
Sgrlandets TK
Serlandets TK
NMK Kristiansand
Sgrlandet Trialklubb
Sgrlandets TK
Hobgl

Kleive KFUM Trial
Sgrlandets TK

brutt

T2 0o ~No oA N

802 Dyrkomn Lene
808 Minken Siri
804 Vage Eirin
803 Fla Kjersti
805 Fjeld Anette
806  Mork Iselin
Resultat, Klasse A
Nummer Etternavn Fornavn
575  Steffenrud Jo Stian
173  Mathisen Yngve
56 Kristiansen Thomas
181 Leinonen Kristian F.
248  Simonsen Sondre
270  Dyrkorn Thomas
106  Paulsen JonT
251 Mork Lars H.
179  Skar Frode Falck
176  Qysted Andreas
165 Beevre Oskar B.
245  Hetland Kim
226  Moller-Nielsen Steffen O.
276  Frisvold Erend
24 Nordengen Pal @yvind
228  Bronnes Thomas D.
151 Bronnes Christian D.
234 Berg Tor Olav
322  Kjeer Einar K.
183  Linnerud Anders V.
Resultat, Klasse B
Nummer Etternavn Fornavn
249 Johansen Anders B
273  Tennesen Thomas
281 Holta Rudi
200 Repstad Ole Gunnar
481 Kjos Werner
222 Johansen Martin H
284  Avitsland Rudi A
493  Stangeland David Froli

Hobgl
Crossover Sport
Sgrlandets TK
Heistad

Asker

Kleive

Klubb
OMS
NMK Kristiansand
Hobgl
Nesodden
NMK Kongsberg
Hobgl
Sgarlandet Trialklubb
Kleive KFUM
Vestkant Trial
Asker
Holmestrand TK
Hobgl MK
Hobgl
Hobgl MK
Borg
Kleive KFUM
Kleive KFUM
Kleive KFUM
Grimstad MAU TK
Asker TK

Klubb
NMK Kongsberg
Sagne Trial MAU
Vaulali TK
Sogne Trial MAU
Flosta Trialklubb
Hobgl MK
MAU Hjelmen
Forsand MTK

23
28
29
29
33
34
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16
15
15

25
22

15
22
21
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246
280
198
475
356
135
327

190
335
70

324

Uthevet skrift er B-16 Cup
Resultat, Klasse C

Nummer

255
290

114
406

197
321
337
494
385
415

62
263
414
474
417

286
188
427
207
348
412
357
503
218
370
459
426

308
434

67
345

204
349

Uthevet skrift er C-15 Cup

Nummer

342
378
373
425
364
423
527
506
368
363
374
366
407
529

Westgaard
Solberg
Eikeland
Stangnes
Eidsvold
Mgrch
Stien

Larsen
Eriksen
Solli

Berge

Etternavn
Hemmer
Teonnesen

Olsen
Sommerseth

Johnsen
Die

Gilje

Uri
Steinsvik
Lundevold

Fauske
Larsen
Lundevold
Laustsen
Olsen

Hokeli
Halleraker
Gjogen
Andersen
Bjornstad
Ness
Eidsvold
Orderud
Kvernmo
Jkland
Giseth
Madsen
Haaverstad
Wiik
Kirkevold
Kristiansen
Olsen
Larsen

Anders
Simen A
Martin
Simon Vaag
Kurt
Andreas

Ole Gunnar
Fredrik S
Petter Laken
Per Fredrik

Rolf Inge

Fornavn
Martin
Kristian

Andre Kvanvik

Per Inge

Marius Moe
Anders
Jorn

Ole Henrik
Roy Erling
Eilef

Martin

Jorn Erlend
Anders
Kristoffer

Ruben Byberg

Jonas
Kim S.
Petter
Magnus
Jostein
Lars Erik
Tony

NMK Kristiansand
Hobgl MK

Asker Trial Klubb
Bergen TT

Hobgl MK
Karmgy Trialklubb
Grimstad TK

Vestkant Trial
Hobgl MK
Baerum

Riska MSK

Klubb
Hobgl
Sogne Trial MAU
Riska MSK
Riska MSK
Eiker TK

Vestkant Trial
Riska MSK

Norddal Trialklubb

Grimstad TK
NMK Kristiansand

Nesodden
Nesodden TK
NMK Kristiansand
OomMS

Sagne Trial MAU

Krakergy TC
Vestkant Trial
ATK

Eiker TK
Skiptvedt
Tregstad KFUM
Hobgl MK

Andreas Halvorsen Trggstad KFUM

Kryspin
Henrik
Stian
Thomas
Sondre
Bjarte R.
Kristoffer
Martin
Espen
Andre V

Resultat, Klasse D

Etternavn
@degard
Seldal
Wigstol
Gjeraldstvedt
Andreassen
Roland
Saltvedt
Kanjo
Hansen
Moserud
Paulsen
Aasland
Sommerseth
Michelsen

Fornavn
Jon
Daniel
Petter
Gystein
Aleksander
Tarjus
Roger Andre
Joachim
Espen-Andre
Jorgen Andre
Thomas
Fredrik S.
Borge
Kjell Tore

Eiker TK

Sagne Trial MAU
Vestkant Trial
Asker

Asker Trial Klubb
Hobgl MK

Nesodden
NMK Kongsberg

Eiker TK
Skiptvedt

Klubb
Kleive
Riska MK
Sorlandets TK
OMS
Forsand
Grimstad TK
Karmoy Trialklubb
Askim-Snggg MK
OMS
OoMS
Riska MK
Kongsberg
Riska MSK
Karmay Trialklubb

30
30
31
25
26
37
36

36
32
37

brutt

R. 1

Brutt

R. 1
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23 53
29 59
29 60
37 62
37 63
30 67
32 68
32 68
38 70
35 72
R.2 Sum
1 4
3 5
5 7
5 9
7 12
4 13
11 14
12 17
3 18
7 19
7 20
11 23
12 25
7 26
17 27
16 28
14 29
21 29
17 34
13 34
13 34
22 36
20 37
14 38
19 38
18 38
24 42
17 43
19 45
32 59
31 61
37 71
R.2 Sum
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
1 1
1 2
1 2
1 3
1 3
1 4
1 4
1 5
3 6

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
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212
383
352
379
409
482
405
528
288
908
416
570
206
983
546
369
571

567
413

841
830
822

Strand
Viervang
Larsen

Sorli
Mgller-Nielsen
Ovrum
Repstad
Hansen
Aurdahl
Johannessen
Martiniussen
Mathisen
Andersen
Amundsen
Bjerke

Holth
Nygaard

Wold
Hggmoen

Stein Erik
Morten
David
Kristoffer
Bjermn Eirik O.
Tommy

Per Svein
Jon Eirik
Simon
Markus

Stig
Kenneth
Kristoffer
Mats
Kenneth
Jom Magnus

Christoffer Aron

Alexander
Fredrik

Uthevet skrift er D-14 Cup

Dahle
Ludvigsen
Jakobsen

Resultat,Klasse.KB

Nummer

831
823
842
819
850
847
854

Etternavn
Westbye
Lgken Eriksen
Bjemstad
Johansen
Gravningen
Klungnes
Qverland

Tonje
Connie
Caroline

Fornavn
Emilie F.
Julie K.
Solveig
Aina
Hanne
Eva-Therese S.
Kamilla

Eiker TK
Sorlandets TK
Skiptvedt
Serlandets TK
Hobgl MK
Trggstad KFUM
Sagne Trial MAU
Karmgy Trialklubb
Krakergy TC
Trogstad KFUK/M
Hobgl MK
Tregstad KFUM
Eiker TK

ATD

OMS

OMS

Nesodden TK

NMK Bergen
Eiker TK

Forsand MK
Vestkant Trial
Hobgal

Klubb
Hobgl
Hobgl
SMAK
Kleive
NMK Kongsberg
Holmestrand
Heistad

4 2
5 2
7 1
3 5
5 3
3 5
9 0
5 6
6 6
8 6
11 5
8 8
11 10
19 20
23 17
28 19
39 46
brutt
3 Brutt
6 5
16 8
34 39
R. 1 R. 2
0 0
1 2
7 2
7 10
12 10
21 18
44 40
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